
3938

Flexmondtm is so far the brightest flexible LED strip available in the market

 Flexible LED Strip

Application

-  Cove lighting
-  Architectural lights for canopy,corridor,window,archway
-  Backlight or edge lighting for signage
-  DIY lights for home use
-  Path and contour marking
-  Decorative lights for holiday,event,show,exhibition

500mm/20" Luminance(white 6500K)

Printed circuit board layout
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Connectors for cut

SC-BID-CON4:Ribbon to wire connector

SC-BID-CON1:Vertical connector                           
SC-BID-CON2:T-shape connector

SC-BID-CON3:Ribbon to ribbon connector            
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LED Type
Light Output 
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BID-W

BID-WW

White

Warm White

5

5

600

600

Power 
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Top LED

3500 X600

3000 X 600

120

120

12

12

8

8

96

96

10

10

5100

4080

TMFlexmond
Top SMD LED type
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-2 SMD 

Top LED

300x600

300x600

300x250
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120
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12
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12
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810

1100

1200

570

1200

1000

1200

2400

Top SMD 

LED 5060

Application
- Cove lighting
- Architectural lights for canopy, corridor, window, archway
- Backlight or edge lighting for signage
- DIY lights for home use
- Path and contour marking
- Decorative lights for holiday, event, show, exhibition

Flexible LED Strip

Dimension drawing (Unit:mm)


